100 MONTECRISTO

ORC GRAN CROCIERA

Ora di partenza: 2019/05/18 10:57:00,0

Numero
ITA 16854
ITA 9355
ITA 16121
ITA4307
ITA 10870

ITA 5256
ITA 16329

ITA 16072
ITA BLUE MAR
ITA 16890
ITA17137
ITA GIAMB
ITA 14852
ITA 151

Nome
MY WAY ALESSIO CECCHETTI
MARIA VITTORIA EMILIO MARCHESELLI
ATACUBE WALTER GIOVANNI LISSONI
NIQUIDA LORENZO MANZINI MANZONI
QUALFAT 3 MARCO MORELLI

PAS DOSE' ANDREA SERENA
XAMAN EK ALESSANDRO BECHERELLI

KALI MERA MASSIMO SABATINI
BLUE MARY BERTI GIANNI
NOANOA2 ALBERTO DE MATTHAEIS
VELA D'ARGENTO GUIDO ARGENTO
GIAMBINO Il MARGIACCHI GIOVANNI
MIZAR PATRIZIO ROSI
BLUE STAR VINCENZO NIRO
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Lunghezza del percorso: 100 NM

1,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
5,0
6,0
7,0
8,0
9,0
10,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
15,0

Ora di
arrivo
1/03:16:59,0
1/04:42:50,0
1/04:24:33,0
1/04:32:10,0
1/04:34:47,0

1/06:05:38,0
1/04:51:22,0

1/08:17:29,0
1/08:11:42,0
1/08:11:53,0

Tempo
Impiegato
16:19:59,0
17:45:50,0
17:27:33,0
17:35:10,0
17:37:47,0
19:08:38,0
17:54:22,0
21:20:29,0
21:14:42,0
21:14:53,0

Tempo
Corretto
18:50:39,0
19:09:50,0
19:22:33,0
19:27:20,0
20:03:27,0
20:11:48,0
20:14:22,0
21:20:29,0
22:37:22,0
22:40:43,0

Delta
Tempo

19:11,0

31:54,0

36:41,0
1:12:48,0
1:21:09,0
1:23:43,0
2:29:50,0
3:46:43,0
3:50:04,0



