

18-19 MAGGIO 2019

ORC GRAN CROCIERA

Ora di partenza: 2019/05/18 10:57:00,0 Lunghezza del percorso: 100 NM

ora ar partorizar	2010/00/10 10/07/00/0			Ora di	Tempo	Tempo	Delta
Numero	Nome			arrivo	Impiegato	Corretto	Tempo
ITA 16854	MY WAY ALESSIO CE	CCHETTI 1	1,0	1/03:16:59,0	16:19:59,0	18:50:39,0	
ITA 9355	MARIA VITTORIA EMILIO M	IARCHESELLI 2	2,0	1/04:42:50,0	17:45:50,0	19:09:50,0	19:11,0
ITA 16121	ATACUBE WALTER GIOVA	ANNI LISSONI 3	3,0	1/04:24:33,0	17:27:33,0	19:22:33,0	31:54,0
ITA4307	NIQUIDA LORENZO MANZ	INI MANZONI 4	4,0	1/04:32:10,0	17:35:10,0	19:27:20,0	36:41,0
ITA 10870	QUALFAT 3 MARCO N	MORELLI 5	5,0	1/04:34:47,0	17:37:47,0	20:03:27,0	1:12:48,0
ITA 5256	PAS DOSE' ANDREA	SERENA 6	6,0	1/06:05:38,0	19:08:38,0	20:11:48,0	1:21:09,0
ITA 16329	XAMAN EK ALESSANDRO	BECHERELLI 7	7,0	1/04:51:22,0	17:54:22,0	20:14:22,0	1:23:43,0
ITA 16072	KALI MERA MASSIMO	SABATINI 8	8,0	1/08:17:29,0	21:20:29,0	21:20:29,0	2:29:50,0
ITA BLUE MAR	BLUE MARY BERTI	GIANNI 9	9,0	1/08:11:42,0	21:14:42,0	22:37:22,0	3:46:43,0
ITA 16890	NOANOA2 ALBERTO DE	MATTHAEIS 10	10,0	1/08:11:53,0	21:14:53,0	22:40:43,0	3:50:04,0
ITA17137	VELA D'ARGENTO GUIDO	O ARGENTO dnc	15,0				
ITA GIAMB	GIAMBINO III MARGIACCI	HI GIOVANNI ret	15,0				
ITA 14852	MIZAR PATRIZIO I	ROSI ret	15,0				
ITA 151	BLUE STAR VINCENZ	O NIRO ret	15,0				